MARCH 2020

DAY ELEV
1 360.77

2 360.77

3 360.77

4 360.57

5 360.57

6 360.57

7 360.57

8 360.32

9 360.32

10 360.32
11 359.77
12 359.80
13 359.80
14 359.80
15 359.80
16 359.80
17 359.80
18 359.79
19 359.77
20 359.79
21 359.77
22 359.79
23 359.79
24 359.80
25 359.79
26 359.79
27 359.79
28 359.77
29 359.77
30 359.79
31 359.77

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE
591
591 +0
591 +0
591 +0
577 -14
577 +0
577 +0
577 +0
559 -18
559 +0
559 +0
521 -38
523 +2
523 +0
523 +0
523 +0
523 +0
523 +0
522 -1
521 -1
522 +1
521 -1
522 +1
522 +0
523 +1
522 -1
522 +0
522 +0
521 -1
521 +0
522 +1
521 -1
-70
-70

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
RELEASE
2,718 0 2.001
2,741 0 2.003
2,742 0 2.007
2,360 0 1.588
2,364 0 1.508
2,315 0 1.504
2,402 0 1.502
2,129 0 1.191
1,953 0 1.003
2,037 0 1.000
1,533 0 484
1,334 0 201
1,377 0 201
1,343 0 203
1,189 0 207
1,051 0 242
993 0 209
992 0 202
863 0 202
776 0 202
670 0 204
615 0 202
616 0 202
616 0 206
670 0 209
616 0 201
617 0 205
620 0 203
609 0 202
808 0 207
1,020 0 202
42.689 0 19.903
84.674 0 39.478
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
37,809 OUTLET 0
5,084 SPILL 39,478
TOTAL 82,371

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: April 6, 2020

JOINT
MAIN

660
659
658
655
703
655
750
817
824
873
893
907
912
913
843
755
717
703
544
450
363
318
318
317
324
340
340
341
341
501
668

19.062
37.809

CANALS

SOUTH
MAIN

69
51
51
94
146
146
175
150
147
193
193
215
228
172
82
16

22
22
22
22
22
23
70
23
23
32
20
40
85

2.563
5.084



